
Be the Next
UC Student
Regent
Meet UC Student Regent
MARCELA RAMIREZ.

Learn how you can become the next 
UC student regent or undergraduate 

student advisor to the regents.

Be the voice for 246,000
students across the UC.

Travel to all 10 UC campuses.

Work with top leaders
and influence policy.

Have your tuition and
fees fully covered
(student regent only).

If you are wondering if you should 
apply – you should! All UC students are 
eligible. Applications open January 1 
and are due February 26

APPLY NOW!
Learn more and apply at 
regents.universityofcalifornia.edu.

UC Berkley
Feb 1

UC Davis
Jan 23

UC Santa Barbara
Jan 31

UC Merced
Feb 6

UC Irvine  Jan 10

UC Santa Cruz 
Jan 30

UC San Francisco  Jan 9

UC San Diego
Jan 12

UC Los Angeles
Jan 19

UC Riverside
Jan 11

NORTH
visited by Paul Monge

SOUTH
visited by Marcela Ramirez



Meet UC Student Regent MARCELA RAMIREZ 
or UC Student Regent-Designate PAUL MONGE
on your campus!

Learn how you can become the next UC student regent or 
undergraduate student advisor to the regents.

NORTH
visited by Paul Monge

UC San Francisco
January 9
Kathy Chew

kathy.chew@ucsf.edu

UC Davis
January 23
Arnette Bates

atbates@ucdavis.edu

UC Santa Cruz
January 30

Lucy Rojas
larojas@ucsc.edu

UC Berkley
February 1

Joan Iva Fawcett
jifawcett@berkeley.edu

UC Merced
February 6

Brian O’Bruba
bobruba@ucmerced.edu

SOUTH
visited by Marcela Ramirez

UC Irvine
January 10
Josh Cimenski

jcimensk@uci.edu 

UC Riverside
January 11

Bri Cates
bri.cates@ucr.edu 

UC San Diego
January 12

Christian Walker 
cw@ucsd.edu  

UC Los Angeles
January 19
Orlando Luna

oluna@saonet.ucla.edu

UC Santa Barbara
January 31

Danielle Quiñones
danielle.quinones@sa.ucsb.edu 

Questions?
Contact your campus coordinator.


